
School bus route

Monday to Friday
SCHOOL BUS STOP AM

Monterey Bay Dr/Sanctuary Lakes 
East Bvd 7.51

Seafarer Way/Sanctuary Lakes East Bvd 7.52

Coastal Prom/Sanctuary Lakes East Bvd 7.53

Outrigger Ct/Sanctuary Lakes South Bvd 7.54

Beachview Pde/Sanctuary Lakes 
South Bvd 7.55

Skyward Dr/Sanctuary Lakes South Bvd 7.56

South Shore Ave/Sanctuary Lakes 
South Bvd 7.58

Homestead Senior Sec Col 8.10

Saltwater P-9 College 8.12

Torrington St/Atlantis Dr 8.21

Alamanda K-9 College 8.24

Hydrangea Dr/Yuruga Bvd 8.26

Holly Dr/Yuruga Bvd 8.28

Homestead Senior Sec Col 8.38

Saltwater P-9 College 8.40

S4568 Sanctuary Lakes – Homestead Senior Sec Col 
and Saltwater P-9 College

Saltw
ater Prom

Saltwater Prom

Sneydes Rd

Fongeo Dr

Yuruga Bvd

Jam
ieson W

ay

Point Cook Hom
estead Rd

Point Cook Rd

Sa
nc

tu
ar

y 
La

ke
s 

So
ut

h 
Bv

d

Point Cook Rd

Alamanda Bvd

Lennon Bvd Malibu Bvd

Coaching
Pde

Hydrangea Dr

Atlantis Dr

Skyward Dr
Sanctuary Lakes North Bvd

Sanctuary Lakes East Bvd

Sanctuary Lakes
North Bvd

Homestead
Senior

Sec Col

Saltwater
P-9 College

Alamanda
K-9 College

AM

AM

1SANCTUARY
LAKES

PM7

6

5

9

14

13

12

11

10

4

3

2

SANCTUARY
LAKES

Sanctu
ary Lakes South

 Bvd

AM School Bus Service
PM School Bus Service

PM
8

0
50

325

MAP NOT TO SCALE

For more information 
visit ptv.vic.gov.au 
or call 1800 800 007

© Public Transport Victoria 2025

AM

Terminus

Major stop

NORTH

Sanctuary Lakes — Homestead Senior Sec Col
via Saltwater P-9 College

MAP NOT TO SCALE

2

3

4

5

6

1

8

9

10

11

12

7

13

8

9



School bus route

DT
P1

34
1_

13
03

25
_1

Saltw
ater Prom

Saltwater Prom

Sneydes Rd

Fongeo Dr

Yuruga Bvd

Jam
ieson W

ay

Point Cook Hom
estead Rd

Point Cook Rd

Sa
nc

tu
ar

y 
La

ke
s 

So
ut

h 
Bv

d

Point Cook Rd

Alamanda Bvd

Lennon Bvd Malibu Bvd

Coaching
Pde

Hydrangea Dr

Atlantis Dr

Skyward Dr
Sanctuary Lakes North Bvd

Sanctuary Lakes East Bvd

Sanctuary Lakes
North Bvd

Homestead
Senior

Sec Col

Saltwater
P-9 College

Alamanda
K-9 College

AM

AM

1SANCTUARY
LAKES

PM7

6

5

9

14

13

12

11

10

4

3

2

SANCTUARY
LAKES

Sanctu
ary Lakes South

 Bvd

AM School Bus Service
PM School Bus Service

PM
8

0
50

325

MAP NOT TO SCALE

For more information 
visit ptv.vic.gov.au 
or call 1800 800 007

© Public Transport Victoria 2025

AM

Terminus

Major stop

NORTH

Sanctuary Lakes — Homestead Senior Sec Col
via Saltwater P-9 College

MAP NOT TO SCALE

Monday to Friday
SCHOOL BUS STOP PM

Homestead Senior Sec Col 3.08

Warunda Pde/Saltwater Prom 3.10

Torrington St/Atlantis Dr 3.19

Alamanda K-9 College 3.22

Hydrangea Dr/Yuruga Bvd 3.24

Holly Dr/Yuruga Bvd 3.26

Homestead Senior Sec Col 3.36

Saltwater P-9 College 3.38

Atlantis Dr/Point Cook Rd 3.44

Monterey Bay Dr/Sanctuary Lakes 
East Bvd 3.56

Seafarer Way/Sanctuary Lakes East Bvd 3.57

Coastal Prom/Sanctuary Lakes East Bvd 3.57

Outrigger Ct/Sanctuary Lakes South Bvd 3.58

Beachview Pde/Sanctuary Lakes 
South Bvd 3.59

Skyward Dr/Sanctuary Lakes South Bvd 4.01

South Shore Ave/Sanctuary Lakes 
South Bvd 4.02

S4568 Sanctuary Lakes – Homestead Senior Sec Col 
and Saltwater P-9 College

DT
P1

34
1_

13
03

25
_1

9

10

11

12

13

8

9

14

1

2

3

8

4

5

6

7


